Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

6/15/2020 2:18:50 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 07

General

$14,990,175.97
$133,848.25
$3,639,065.44
$53,050.23
$18,816,139.89

$11,291,674.01
$2,613,219.32
$1,528,794.56
$1,302,517.70
$741,987.84
$153,763.89
$0.00
$377,907.46
$18,009,864.78

$3,080,430.54
$3,574,688.24
($494,257.70)

$312,017.41
$3,816,302.69
$4,128,320.10

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$3,198,066.19
$971,241.22
$70,005.52
$4,239,312.93

$1,423,269.06
$169,147.67
$220,550.74
$2,012,402.52
$111,922.5¢
$538.69

$0.00
$506,926.58
$4,444,757.81

$538,654.19
$78,210.47
$460,443.72

$254,998.84
$930,558.14
$1,185,556.98

Debt Service

$237,979.00
$0.00
$3,406.73
$0.00
$241,385.73

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$864,208.76
$0.00
$864,208.76

$470,043.77
$0.00
$470,043.77

($152,779.26)
$1,364,845.38
$1,212,066.12

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$355,256.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,200.00
$356,456.00

$0.00

$0.00
$194,603.00
$0.00

$0.00
$52,269.61
$0.00

$0.00
$246,872.61

$0.00
$470,043.77
($470,043.77)

($360,460.38)
$1,241,080.73
$880,620.35

$0.00
$0.00
$532,961.22
$0.00
$532,961.22

$224,522.25
$29,396.94
$5,569.24
$4,889.09
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$249,824.84
$514,202.36

$92,563.89
$103,752.94
($11,189.05)

$7,569.81
$410,794.45
$418,364.26

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$15,583,410.97
$3,331,914.44
$5,146,674.61
$124,255.75
$24,186,255.77

$12,939,465.32
$2,811,763.93
$1,949,517.54
$3,319,809.31
$853,910.39
$206,572.19
$864,208.76
$1,134,658.88
$24,079,906.32

$4,181,692.39
$4,226,695.42
($45,003.03)

$61,346.42
$7,763,581.39
$7,824,927.81
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