STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 07

030 - Franklin County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$14,990,175.97	\$0.00	\$237,979.00	\$355,256.00	\$0.00	\$15,583,410.97
Federal Sources	\$133,848.25	\$3,198,066.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,331,914.44
Local Sources	\$3,639,065.44	\$971,241.22	\$3,406.73	\$0.00	\$532,961.22	\$5,146,674.61
Other Sources	\$53,050.23	\$70,005.52	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$124,255.75
Total Revenues:	\$18,816,139.89	\$4,239,312.93	\$241,385.73	\$356,456.00	\$532,961.22	\$24,186,255.77
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$11,291,674.01	\$1,423,269.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$224,522.25	\$12,939,465.32
Instructional Support Services	\$2,613,219.32	\$169,147.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$29,396.94	\$2,811,763.93
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,528,794.56	\$220,550.74	\$0.00	\$194,603.00	\$5,569.24	\$1,949,517.54
Auxiliary Services	\$1,302,517.70	\$2,012,402.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,889.09	\$3,319,809.31
General Administrative Services	\$741,987.84	\$111,922.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$853,910.39
Capital Outlay	\$153,763.89	\$538.69	\$0.00	\$52,269.61	\$0.00	\$206,572.19
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$864,208.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$864,208.76
Other Expenditures	\$377,907.46	\$506,926.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$249,824.84	\$1,134,658.88
Total Expenditures:	\$18,009,864.78	\$4,444,757.81	\$864,208.76	\$246,872.61	\$514,202.36	\$24,079,906.32
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$3,080,430.54	\$538,654.19	\$470,043.77	\$0.00	\$92,563.89	\$4,181,692.39
Other Fund Uses:	\$3,574,688.24	\$78,210.47	\$0.00	\$470,043.77	\$103,752.94	\$4,226,695.42
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$494,257.70)	\$460,443.72	\$470,043.77	(\$470,043.77)	(\$11,189.05)	(\$45,003.03)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$312,017.41	\$254,998.84	(\$152,779.26)	(\$360,460.38)	\$7,569.81	\$61,346.42
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$3,816,302.69	\$930,558.14	\$1,364,845.38	\$1,241,080.73	\$410,794.45	\$7,763,581.39
Ending Fund Balance:	\$4,128,320.10	\$1,185,556.98	\$1,212,066.12	\$880,620.35	\$418,364.26	\$7,824,927.81

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.